BEZIRK
Eimsbuttel
Eimsbttel
Eimsbuttel
Eimsbttel
Eimsbuttel
Eimsbttel
Eimsbuttel
Eimsbttel
Eimsbuttel
Eimsbttel
Eimsbuttel
Hamburg-Altona
Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg-Mitte
Hamburg-Mitte
Hamburg-Mitte
Hamburg-Mitte
Hamburg-Mitte
Hamburg-Mitte
Hamburg-Mitte
Hamburg-Mitte
Hamburg-Mitte
Hamburg-Mitte
Hamburg-Mitte
Hamburg-Mitte
Hamburg-Nord
Hamburg-Nord
Hamburg-Nord
Hamburg-Nord
Hamburg-Nord
Hamburg-Nord
Harburg
Harburg
Harburg
Harburg
Harburg
Harburg
Harburg
Harburg
Harburg
Harburg
Harburg
Harburg
Harburg
Harburg
Harburg
Harburg
Harburg
Harburg
Wandsbek
Wandsbek
Wandsbek
Wandsbek
Wandsbek

STADTTEIL
Eimsbuttel
Harvestehude
Harvestehude
Hoheluft-West
Hoheluft-West
Hoheluft-West
Hoheluft-West
Hoheluft-West
Rotherbaum
Rotherbaum
Rotherbaum
Othmarschen
Ottensen

Altstadt

Hohenfelde
Neustadt

Neustadt

Neustadt

Neustadt

Neustadt

Neustadt
Rothenburgsort
Rothenburgsort

St. Georg

St. Georg
Barmbek-Sud
Barmbek-Sid
Barmbek-Sud
Hoheluft-Ost
Hoheluft-Ost
Hoheluft-Ost
Harburg

Harburg

Harburg

Harburg

Harburg

Harburg

Harburg

Harburg

Harburg

Harburg

Harburg

Harburg

Harburg

Harburg
Neugraben-Fischbek
Neugraben-Fischbek
Neugraben-Fischbek
Neugraben-Fischbek
Lemsahl-Mellingstedt
Lemsahl-Mellingstedt
Wandsbek
Wandsbek
Wandsbek

STRASSE
VereinsstraRe
HallerstraRe
HallerstraRe
BismarckstraBe
BismarckstraBe
Mansteinstrae
Mansteinstrale
Scheideweg
Rutschbahn
WarburgstraRe
Warburgstrale
Elbchaussee
GroRBe Brunnenstrale

DeichstraRe
LessingstraRe
Englische Planke
Englische Planke
Englische Planke
WexstralRe
WexstralRe
WexstralRe
Billhorner Mihlenweg
MarckmannstraRe
Greifswalder StraBe
Greifswalder StraRe
BartholomausstraBe
StieglitzstraRe
Weidestrale
Abendrothsweg
Abendrothsweg
Abendrothsweg
Beckerberg
Beckerberg
Beckerberg

Bremer StraRe
Bremer StraRe
Bremer StraRe
BrunsstraBe
BrunsstraBe

Harburger RathausstraRe

Holertwiete
Luneburger StralRe
Liineburger StraRe
Luneburger StraRe
Schlossmiihlendamm
Falkenbergsweg
Falkenbergsweg
Falkenbergsweg
Falkenbergsweg
Treudelberg
Treudelberg
Efftingestrale
Kedenburgstrake
SchmiserstraRe

HNR
89
42
42

139
139
3
3
49
37
33
33
132
51/53
vor dem Lokal
23 Deichgraf
24
14
14
14
34
34
34
19¢
135
42
42
9c
6-8
121
15
15
15
15
15
15
103a
103a
103a
10
10
27

ZUSATZ

21
46
48
18
62
62
62
62
75
75
25

25

VORNAME
Alfred
Clara
Ella
Esther
Theodor
Ella
lwan
Johanna
Mathias
Amalie
Franziska
Martha
Arthur

Ingeborg Paula
Oswald
Alice
Gotthold
Hans Ludwig
Ernst Aron
Frieda
Martin

Erich

Lisa

Carl

Leopold
Wilhelm Hinrich
Waltraud
Luise

Else

Levy Leo
Thekla
Chaim Isaak
Debora
Manfred
Chaja Ester
Meier
Nathan Naftalie
Charlotte
Leo

Minna
Hertha
Leopold Levy
Erna

Selma
Hedwig
Anna

Erika

Alice

Lili
Bernhard
Elise

Paul

Anna
Margarathe

NAME
Ehrmann
Kaiser
Lange
Adler
Adler
Valk
Valk
Rosenberg
Stein
Lemos de
Lemos de
Blumenfeld
Schulze

Schulz
Behrens
Goldschmidt
Goldschmidt
Goldschmidt
Posner
Posner
Posner
Meyer
Huesmann
Philippsohn
Wallach
Wagener
Hoh

Schulz
Heilbrunn
Heilbrunn
Heilbrunn
Berger
Berger
Berger
Schulz
Schulz
Schulz
Stempel
Stempel
Bachrach
Kinstlinger
Meier

Perls

Cain
Mamsohn
Davidowicz
Dawidowicz
Weilova
Wertheimer
Heinemann
Heinemann
Schwarz
Hamer
Nitschke

GEBURTSNA JAHR
ME GANG

1896
1867
1878
1902
1886
1887
1878
1868
1874
1861
1894
1878
1897

Goldschmidt
Cohn

Pincus

Storch

Rotholz

1912
1901
1875
1873
1901
1881
1915
1913
1920
1940
1896
1885
1904
1928
1938
1919
1883
1882
1884
1887
1923
1894
1889
1930
1881
1904
1863
1891
1892
1882
1884
Neufeld 1890
Satz 1898
1920
1902
1901
1867
1875
1935
1909
1908

Rosenblum

Peine

Faller
Kornreich

Rappaport

Fischer

Burchard

Levy

Kaufmanova
Reich

Lippmann



